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LICS Round 4

Heysham High School 26 August 2007

A Final (1 12th Circuit) Leg 1 Results

Started 13:28 Finished 13:36

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     Model         Result    Av Lap  Best Lap

  1   1               Andy Sawyer    Corally     SP12X     38/ 484.818   12.758    7.629 L1 
  2   2           Tricia Whiteley                          36/ 489.865   13.607    9.350 L1 
  3   4            Jonathan Riley                          34/ 482.894   14.202    8.862 L1 
  4   3             Kevin Appleby    Corally     SP12X     34/ 489.196   14.388    9.692 L1 
  5   6               Andy Mcfall    Corally     SP12M     32/ 488.887   15.277    9.491 L1 
  6   5                Colin Dunn Associated    RC12L4     28/ 386.978   13.820    9.532 L1 
  7   7              Chris Hilton    Corally     SP12X     23/ 494.131   21.483   11.096 L1 

A Final (1 12th Circuit) Leg 2 Results

Started 14:24 Finished 14:32

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     Model         Result    Av Lap  Best Lap

  1   1               Andy Sawyer    Corally     SP12X     39/ 481.521   12.346    7.723 L1 
  2   2           Tricia Whiteley                          37/ 480.515   12.986    8.441 L1 
  3   3             Kevin Appleby    Corally     SP12X     36/ 492.975   13.693    8.665 L1 
  4   5                Colin Dunn Associated    RC12L4     35/ 488.316   13.951    9.164 L1 
  5   6               Andy Mcfall    Corally     SP12M     32/ 482.316   15.072   10.004 L1 
  6   7              Chris Hilton    Corally     SP12X     28/ 487.577   17.413   13.180 L1 
  7   4            Jonathan Riley                          27/ 364.341   13.494   12.116 L1 

A Final (1 12th Circuit) Overall Results

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     ModelPoints Scores

  1   1               Andy Sawyer    Corally     SP12X      2  1 1 
  2   2           Tricia Whiteley                           4  2 2 
  3   3             Kevin Appleby    Corally     SP12X      7  4 3 
  4   4            Jonathan Riley                          10  3 7 
  5   5                Colin Dunn Associated    RC12L4     10  6 4 
  6   6               Andy Mcfall    Corally     SP12M     10  5 5 
  7   7              Chris Hilton    Corally     SP12X     13  7 6 

A Final (Mardave) Leg 1 Results

Started 13:17 Finished 13:22

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     Model         Result    Av Lap  Best Lap

  1   1              Rob Chalmers        FTX     Blaze     19/ 310.296   16.331   11.479 L1 
  2   2             Kevin Appleby    Mardave               18/ 316.802   17.600   10.265 L1 
  3   4             Peter Rabbich    Mardave               15/ 303.929   20.261   12.787 L1 
  4   3                 Eric Dunn    Mardave               15/ 308.830   20.588   14.026 L1 
  5   5               Paul Slater Associated     RC18T      2/  54.232   27.116   21.529 L1 
  6   6             Colin Rabbich Associated     RC18T              DNS 
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A Final (Mardave) Leg 2 Results

Started 14:12 Finished 14:17

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     Model         Result    Av Lap  Best Lap

  1   2             Kevin Appleby    Mardave               18/ 305.097   16.949    9.724 L1 
  2   3                 Eric Dunn    Mardave               16/ 312.896   19.556   11.385 L1 
  3   4             Peter Rabbich    Mardave               15/ 318.234   21.215   11.685 L1 
  4   1              Rob Chalmers        FTX     Blaze     11/ 191.739   17.430    8.908 L1 
  5   6             Colin Rabbich Associated     RC18T      7/ 137.512   19.644   14.157 L1 
  6   5               Paul Slater Associated     RC18T      2/  50.841   25.420   20.403 L1 

A Final (Mardave) Overall Results

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     ModelPoints Scores

  1   2             Kevin Appleby    Mardave                3  2 1 
  2   1              Rob Chalmers        FTX     Blaze      5  1 4 
  3   3                 Eric Dunn    Mardave                6  4 2 
  4   4             Peter Rabbich    Mardave                6  3 3 
  5   5               Paul Slater Associated     RC18T     11  5 6 
  6   6             Colin Rabbich Associated     RC18T     11  6 5 

A Final (Touring Car) Leg 1 Results

Started 13:04 Finished 13:09

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     Model         Result    Av Lap  Best Lap

  1   1             Neal Robinson    Corally   RDX Phi     23/ 304.155   13.224    7.995 L1 
  2   2               Mark Jordan    Corally       RDX     23/ 306.960   13.346    8.405 L1 
  3   3               Mark Carter    Corally       RDX     23/ 313.912   13.648    9.249 L1 
  4   5                Sam Worden    Corally       RDX     22/ 304.563   13.843    9.595 L1 
  5   7              Dean Johnson Hot Bodies   Cyclone     22/ 310.890   14.131   10.578 L1 
  6   6            Stephen Dobson Schumacher       Mi2     21/ 301.430   14.353   13.621 L13 
  7   4                Ben Mather    Corally   RDX Phi      2/  24.390   12.195    8.856 L1 

A Final (Touring Car) Leg 2 Results

Started 14:01 Finished 14:06

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     Model         Result    Av Lap  Best Lap

  1   3               Mark Carter    Corally       RDX     23/ 307.321   13.361    8.564 L1 
  2   1             Neal Robinson    Corally   RDX Phi     22/ 304.091   13.822    7.800 L1 
  3   2               Mark Jordan    Corally       RDX     22/ 305.869   13.903    9.312 L1 
  4   5                Sam Worden    Corally       RDX     22/ 310.569   14.116    9.559 L1 
  5   6            Stephen Dobson Schumacher       Mi2     22/ 312.381   14.199    9.740 L1 
  6   7              Dean Johnson Hot Bodies   Cyclone     20/ 280.020   14.001    9.973 L1 
  7   4                Ben Mather    Corally   RDX Phi     19/ 277.887   14.625    9.039 L1 

A Final (Touring Car) Overall Results

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     ModelPoints Scores

  1   1             Neal Robinson    Corally   RDX Phi      3  1 2 
  2   3               Mark Carter    Corally       RDX      4  3 1 
  3   2               Mark Jordan    Corally       RDX      5  2 3 
  4   5                Sam Worden    Corally       RDX      8  4 4 
  5   6            Stephen Dobson Schumacher       Mi2     11  6 5 
  6   7              Dean Johnson Hot Bodies   Cyclone     11  5 6 
  7   4                Ben Mather    Corally   RDX Phi     14  7 7 
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B Final (Touring Car) Leg 1 Results

Started 12:54 Finished 12:59

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     Model         Result    Av Lap  Best Lap

  1   1               Andy Murray Hot Bodies   Cyclone     22/ 310.110   14.095    7.958 L1 
  2   7              Adam Whittam Hot Bodies   Cyclone     19/ 304.110   16.005   12.765 L1 
  3   2                Steve Brew Schumacher       Mi3     19/ 306.007   16.105    9.510 L1 
  4   4                 Ryan Keck Schumacher       Mi3     18/ 313.640   17.424    9.813 L1 
  5   6               Rachel Dunn    Corally       RDX     17/ 317.617   18.683   11.528 L1 
  6   3               Andy Mcfall     Yokomo  MR4TC-BD     16/ 280.974   17.560    9.220 L1 
  7   5              Chris Hilton    Corally       RDX              DNS 

B Final (Touring Car) Leg 2 Results

Started 13:51 Finished 13:56

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     Model         Result    Av Lap  Best Lap

  1   1               Andy Murray Hot Bodies   Cyclone     21/ 301.220   14.343   13.059 L1 
  2   2                Steve Brew Schumacher       Mi3     19/ 308.079   16.214   14.127 L1 
  3   4                 Ryan Keck Schumacher       Mi3     18/ 300.361   16.686   10.620 L1 
  4   6               Rachel Dunn    Corally       RDX     18/ 303.923   16.884   14.609 L9 
  5   5              Chris Hilton    Corally       RDX     17/ 313.846   18.461   12.494 L1 
  6   7              Adam Whittam Hot Bodies   Cyclone     13/ 239.429   18.417   10.936 L1 
  7   3               Andy Mcfall     Yokomo  MR4TC-BD      3/ 121.417   40.472    8.955 L1 

B Final (Touring Car) Overall Results

Pos Car                    Driver         Car     ModelPoints Scores

  1   1               Andy Murray Hot Bodies   Cyclone      2  1 1 
  2   2                Steve Brew Schumacher       Mi3      5  3 2 
  3   4                 Ryan Keck Schumacher       Mi3      7  4 3 
  4   7              Adam Whittam Hot Bodies   Cyclone      8  2 6 
  5   6               Rachel Dunn    Corally       RDX      9  5 4 
  6   5              Chris Hilton    Corally       RDX     12  7 5 
  7   3               Andy Mcfall     Yokomo  MR4TC-BD     13  6 7 
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